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Localité
Senningerberg
Senningen
Hostert
Niederanven
Ernster
Rameldange

Oberanven

Total

Habitants
1,986
771
593
1,568
456
916
866
7,156

%

27.75%
10.77%
8.29%
21.91%
6.37%
12.80%
12.10%
100.00%
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