

	Localité	Habitants	%
<b>1</b>	Senningerberg	1,986	<b>27.75%</b>
<b>2</b>	Senningen	771	<b>10.77%</b>
<b>3</b>	Hostert	593	<b>8.29%</b>
<b>4</b>	Niederanven	1,568	<b>21.91%</b>
<b>5</b>	Ernster	456	<b>6.37%</b>
<b>6</b>	Rameldange	916	<b>12.80%</b>
<b>7</b>	Oberanven	866	<b>12.10%</b>
<b>8</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>7,156</b>	<b>100.00%</b>